
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2 AMENDMENT)MODIFICATiON NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE

MoQo5 06/13/2014
6 ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISiION
MAU. STOP 3WFN-05-C64MN-
WASHINGTON DC 2{]555-<]001

a NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (0 ~ -wy f,,t, = . ZAP Co.D

31.1NKS TEJTHNQ)F,OGI.LS WNC

8701 GEORGIA AVE STE !f5

1 CONTRlAC7 10l.CODE PAE FPAE
4 REOUISITIONPURCHASE RED NO

See Scheduie

7 ADMINISTERED BY 01N oth~er Nolien 1106)

5 PROJECT ND (11appkirable)

CODE

(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

98 DATED (SEE ITEM III

ISA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO

NRC -HQ -12 -C- 0-7- 012 7 /NRC- -HQ-12 -C -0 -Ci2

NRC-Hj- 12-T-(J7-000i1

SILVER SPRING MU 209103713 1 108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

09/28/2012CODE 015229300
FACILITY COOE

41i TRhIs TEMONLY VAPPtIEt 099 N UeUh63tITAliON

The above numbeilared ecidatio a ameded sot tori W In8%a 14 The ho and d•ae specfed for receipt of Offate is eendled is not extended

041w, moat oorowledige receipt 1 thisa atlukndwApitor to the howr and dfte apedfied mn te vdolati~ms or as aliemoided by "ofe0 Vie (olomwu methods (a) By ooevipletmg
Bun, S and is, and raturlan copie ofthe aendmeintl (b) By aaOjmwftedpi receip of tia wenl~worit On 0e0h Copy Of 0ia 0OR 114lhmitied.O (Ci) BY
sepwate lah or 1•e ti sam m a a rme tolerc tie wtsootalon d aenmadrmema nunbef FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
wtAe of this a reaill you doae to chan offer Weedy suboida aucd go may be "wade by talegamn or Wetart provided eac Weagrer Or MI~ Maes ridetwc

to tha eIolkamon siat nd VinereliienIt and a wrec~e pnoo to Vam ocan im our mid data specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Hf rerrog Net. Increase: $545, 165.02
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLJES TO 1MOFICATION OF COTRACTS/ORDERS. IT M#ODW'E THE COTWMACTIORDER NO. A3 OESCRIBE 6N ITEM 14.

CWI2I •OE A THIS CHANGE ORDER iS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (iSpedfy m.ho>) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 0IlA

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha"nges in pDeyg oftsC,
appmpaaon dalie of.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrTY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C THIS SUPPLEM5NTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

X FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds
D OTHER (Mierly We of MOMlcGon a•d "ahoft)

X Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

E. INOKIRTANT: ContieCIor a snot x is 'eauued I SW Vthi doozimnt n:d return copies to Vie ftsr, of Pice

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTI40MOICATION (Oeentzed by LJCF asebor heaýna wicfý~n £otafwwofu sutyac fetrIOWieaha(

3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC
NRC-HQ-12-C-07-012 1 NRC-HQ-12-T-07-0001

The purpose of this modification is tc (1) extend the period of performance of the task
order through September 30, 2017, (2) increase the ceil-ang amount from $3,101,834.98 to
$2,30?,575.00, (3) to obligate funds in the amount of $545,165.02, from $1,10!,834.98 to

S], 647, 000.00.

Obligated Amount: $1,647,000.00 (changed)

Ceiling Amount: S2,307,575 (changed)
Perlod Of Performance: 10/01/12 - 09/30/2017 (changed)

Continued ...

Except -i provided herin all lterin mod comndlkon oft he documeil referenced in ftr 9 A or I CA. asweetolore dieng~ed. reiwmuianx dianged and in buill lorc mi anld
I SA NA D TITLE OF SIGNER (Yoea or pft) ,6SA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER fTye or p-•,ni

N 7VALEWE M. WHIPPLE

7540447/ 52.l7 DATEAR R EV

Previous eDaon unuews e lkeaRcted by GSA
FAR (48 CFR( 5S1243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
AUO .0$ 8h 20% ATEMPLATE- Oqp



CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 
AGE OF

SSETNRC-HQ-12--C-07-0127/NRC-HQ-12--C-07-0127/NRC-HQ- 12-T-07-0001/M0005 2 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (C) [D) (E) (F)

NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:
Account code:
2014-X0200-FEEBASED-11-11D002-51-I-156-R1I90-253A
BBFY 2014
EBFY
Fund X0200
Funds Source FEEBASED
YBA
Office 11
Division lIDO02
Branch 11B206
Cost Ctr (Job Code) R1190

Major prog/business 51
Product Line I
Product 156
BOC 253A
REIM Agreement Num
REIN Agmt Line Num
FAIMIS Template Name 11-R1190 BL51

Quantity: 0
Amount: $395,165.02
Percent: 100

Subject To Funding: N
Payment Address:

NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:
Account code:
2014-X0200-FEEBASED-II-11D002-51-I-156-RI190-252A

BBFY 2014
EBFY
Fund X0200
Funds Source FEEBASED
YBA
Office 11
Division 11D002

Branch 11B206
Cost Ctr (Job Code) R1190
Major prog/business 51

Product Line I
Product 156
BOC 252A
REIM Agreement Num
REIM Agmt Line Num
FAIMIS Template Name 11-R1190 BL51

Quantity: 0
Amount: $150,000.00

Percent: 100
Subject To Funding: N

Continued ...

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



CONTINUATION SHEET NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED rAGE OF

ONTNUATIONSHEETNRC-HQ-12-C-07-0127/NRC-HQ-1-C-07-0127/NRC-HQ-12-T-07-0001/M00 3 I

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNITI UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

Payment Address:

Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ

US NRC - HQ
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

Period of Performance: 10/01/2012 to 09/30/2017

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110


